
AWARDED

NHPP-0020-01(237) / 107254301
HINDS COUNTY - Repair of an existing landslide located on the I-220 Southbound to I-20 
Eastbound Ramp
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $422,500.00

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0055-02(246) / 106023309
HINDS COUNTY - Reconstruction of approximately 8 miles of I-55 from South of the Byram 
Interchange to North of McDowell Road (Phase 2) 
W. G. YATES & SON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
5990 I-55 SOUTH
JACKSON, MS  39272 $85,847,952.47

AWARDED

MEP-3822-75(002) / 305813301
WARREN COUNTY - Slide repair on SR 822
DIRTWORKS, INC. OF VICKSBURG
2222 WARRENTON ROAD
VICKSBURG, MS  39180 $290,520.00

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

March 22, 2016

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE DIRECTOR ON MARCH 14, 2016, RECEIVED BIDS AND AUTHORIZED AWARD ON THE PROJECT DIRECTLY 
BELOW.  ON MARCH 22, 2016, THE COMMISSION RATIFIED THE DIRECTORS AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECT.

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 22, 2016, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT BELOW.  ON MARCH 29, 2016, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED DIRECTLY BELOW.  

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE DIRECTOR ON APRIL 11, 2016, RECEIVED BIDS AND AUTHORIZED AWARD ON THE PROJECT DIRECTLY 
BELOW.  ON APRIL 12, 2016, THE COMMISSION RATIFIED THE DIRECTORS AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECT.

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



$330,279,664.20

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

NH-0009-01(133) / 107211301
CLAIBORNE COUNTY - Overlaying approximately 8 miles of US Hwy 61 from North of Port 
Gibson to Big Black River
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $2,385,818.00

AWARDED

IM-0020-01(201) / 105617301
RANKIN COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 14 miles of I-20 between East Brandon 
Interchange and Scott County Line
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
98 PEARCE ROAD
MOUNT OLIVE, MS  39119 $25,206,633.80

IM-0020-01(205) / 106388301, 106388303 & IM-0055-02(227) / 106388302
HINDS & RANKIN COUNTIES - Mill & Overlay approximately 13 miles of I-20 from Hwy 18 
to the Stack
DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC.
0669 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD N E
BROOKHAVEN, MS  39601 $9,198,045.60

STP-6947-00(005) / 107138308
MADISON COUNTY - Cleaning and Painting of Bridge # 1.5 on SR 463
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
11210 RYLIECREST
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-3730 $127,210.00

EXB-0611-00(006) / 107139305
BOLIVAR COUNTY - Bridge Repair on SR 450 over Bouge Phalia Bridge No. 14.9
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
11210 RYLIECREST
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-3730 $474,128.25

LWO-9002-25(007) / 502995301
HINDS COUNTY - Repaving sections of Jackson Shop Complex
DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC.
0669 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD N E
BROOKHAVEN, MS  39601 $191,721.71

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $124,144,529.83
PREVIOUS TOTAL $83,088,498.85
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $207,233,028.68

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 22, 2016, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON APRIL 12, 2016, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL 
DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2016 BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



AWARDED

NHPP-0009-01(130) / 106654301
ADAMS COUNTY - Slide Repair at US 61 & Highland Boulevard Intersection
CENTRAL ASPHALT CO., INC.
1208 NATIONAL STREET
VICKSBURG, MS  39180 $1,699,433.37

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $1,699,433.37
PREVIOUS TOTAL $93,806,082.22
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $95,505,515.59

AWARDED

NHPP-0006-02(029) / 104095311
UNION COUNTY - US 78 Bridge Repair on Little Tallahatchie River Bridge and Central/Carter 
Avenue Bridges
CENTURY CONSTRUCTION & REALTY, INC.
705 ROBERT E LEE DRIVE
TUPELO, MS  38801 $3,284,370.84

SP-0110-00(017) / 107136301
LOWNDES COUNTY - Construction of a Bike Path on Columbus Riverwalk Extension
SIMMONS EROSION CONTROL, INC.
6690 STEVE LEE DRIVE
LAKE, MS  39092 $235,765.65

EXB-2835-00(006) / 107139310

ITAWAMBA COUNTY - Bridge Repair on SR 178 over the Mantachie Canal Bridge No. 102.7
CENTURY CONSTRUCTION & REALTY, INC.
705 ROBERT E LEE DRIVE
TUPELO, MS  38801 $744,264.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $4,264,400.49
PREVIOUS TOTAL $153,385,083.13
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $157,649,483.62

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $130,108,363.69
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $460,388,027.89

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

SP-0303-00(012) / 107179301
CLAIBORNE COUNTY - Upgrade and Repair of SR 552

EXB-0040-02(036) / 1071393090 & 1071393091
ITAWAMBA & MONROE COUNTIES - Bridge Repair on SR 25 Across Bull Mountain Creek 
Bridge No. 147.1

BWO-7149-46(001), BWO-7079-46(003), and LWO-7061-46(003) / 502689301, 302, & 303
MARION COUNTY - Building, Renovating, and Lot work of the Foxworth Project Office

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION
Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	MARCH 2016

